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1 Frymark Krzysztof Zielona Góra 20 67450 1 1 47670 1 1 14770 3 3 72510 1 1 6,0 1 202 400     1

2 Trzebny Dawid Gubin 1 41800 3 3 26390 5 5 20060 1 1 70250 1 1 10,0 1 158 500     2
3 Mazur Kazimierz Świebodzin 2 40750 2 2 40580 4 4 13230 2 2 42030 2 2 10,0 2 136 590     3
4 Liczbiński Wojciech Gubin 2 46130 1 1 47250 2 2 7665 6 6 41990 3 3 12,0 1 143 035     4

5 Brzeziński Mariusz Zielona Góra 10 14170 9 9 37680 3 3 15820 3 3 48780 1 1 16,0 1 116 450     5

6 Petrykowski Grzegorz Gubin 1 33960 3 3 51210 1 1 4735 7 7 23750 5 5 16,0 1 113 655     6

7 Skrendo Łukasz Zielona Góra 1 23580 7 7 18810 7 7 28680 1 1 61750 2 2 17,0 1 132 820     7

8 Jóźwiak Dariusz Zielona Góra 10 33900 7 7 20990 6 6 17290 2 2 57500 2 2 17,0 2 129 680     8

9 Małyszko Michał Lubsko 1 34610 6 6 21890 7 7 26010 2 2 36060 3 3 18,0 2 118 570     9
10 Rulkowski Jacek Kargowa 1 28670 4 4 20360 4 4 9035 4 4 22640 7 7 19,0 4 80 705       10
11 Czajka Krzysztof Zielona Góra 10 42150 4 4 11040 10 10 20950 1 1 26740 6 6 21,0 1 100 880     11
12 Kanarek Krzysztof Żary 8 40100 2 2 36910 4 4 2945 7 7 24300 8 8 21,0 2 104 255     12

13 Gagajewski Łukasz Zielona Góra 10 45260 2 2 17060 8 8 6285 7 7 32490 4 4 21,0 2 101 095     13

14 Sandecki Tomasz Gubin 1 30070 5 5 4780 9 9 9240 3 3 39170 4 4 21,0 3 83 260       14
15 Grzebalski Daniel Świebodzin 2 52630 1 1 21410 8 8 8120 5 5 0 10 10 24,0 1 82 160       15
16 Franas Kazimierz Żary 1 8490 9 9 42450 3 3 1970 9 9 57870 3 3 24,0 3 110 780     16
17 Skokowski Andrzej Gubin 2 32930 3 3 9710 8 8 1615 8 8 27870 5 5 24,0 3 72 125       17
18 Kempa Kamil Zielona Góra 20 25020 6 6 22690 3 3 7885 6 6 9360 9 9 24,0 3 64 955       18
19 Liczbiński Edward Gubin 2 27380 5 5 12010 7 7 11850 4 4 18620 8 8 24,0 4 69 860       19
20 Barański Krzysztof Gubin 1 37430 5 5 29440 1 1 1605 9 9 0 10 10 25,0 1 68 475       20
21 Koncur Artur Zielona Góra 1 33540 8 8 43230 2 2 0 10 10 32730 5 5 25,0 2 109 500     21

22 Rzewuski Tadeusz Zielona Góra 12 23180 6 6 14580 9 9 7385 6 6 46240 4 4 25,0 4 91 385       22
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23 Irzykowski Zygmunt Zielona Góra 10 27200 9 9 15100 5 5 8240 5 5 20810 7 7 26,0 5 71 350       23

24 Purowski Marcin Zielona Góra 5 20770 10 10 28960 2 2 0 9 9 22790 6 6 27,0 2 72 520       24
25 Toporowski Krzysztof Żary 1 16410 8 8 23590 6 6 2120 7 7 25690 6 6 27,0 6 67 810       25
26 Winnicki Sławomir Chlebowo 19310 7 7 7300 9 9 8360 5 5 24580 7 7 28,0 5 59 550       26
27 Kapuściński Krzysztof Żagań 1 32520 4 4 12390 6 6 0 10 10 0 10 10 30,0 4 44 910       27
28 Woźniak Robert Lubsko 1 9880 8 8 0 10 10 9630 4 4 16970 9 9 31,0 4 36 480       28
29 Kowalski Zdzisław Zielona Góra 4 0 11 11 26110 5 5 23 7 7 19240 8 8 31,0 5 45 373       29
30 Wojtasik Zbigniew Lubsko 1 12960 10 10 3930 10 10 0 10 10 14730 9 9 39,0 9 31 620       30

902,25 kg 715,52 kg 265,518 kg 937,46 kg 0 kg  2820,748 kg 
Suma złowionych ryb
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1 Frymark Krzysztof Zielona Góra 20 C 19 67450 1 1

2 Grzebalski Daniel Świebodzin 2 A 5 52630 1 2

3 Liczbiński Wojciech Gubin 2 B 29 46130 1 3

4 Gagajewski Łukasz Zielona Góra 10 A 2 45260 2 4

5 Mazur Kazimierz Świebodzin 2 B 30 40750 2 5

6 Kanarek Krzysztof Żary 8 C 16 40100 2 6

7 Trzebny Dawid Gubin 1 B 15 41800 3 7

8 Petrykowski Grzegorz Gubin 1 A 6 33960 3 8

9 Skokowski Andrzej Gubin 2 C 23 32930 3 9

10 Czajka Krzysztof Zielona Góra 10 B 14 42150 4 10

11 Kapuściński Krzysztof Żagań 1 A 4 32520 4 11

12 Rulkowski Jacek Kargowa 1 C 20 28670 4 12

13 Barański Krzysztof Gubin 1 B 11 37430 5 13

14 Sandecki Tomasz Gubin 1 A 8 30070 5 14

15 Liczbiński Edward Gubin 2 C 21 27380 5 15

16 Małyszko Michał Lubsko 1 B 28 34610 6 16

17 Kempa Kamil Zielona Góra 20 C 18 25020 6 17

18 Rzewuski Tadeusz Zielona Góra 12 A 7 23180 6 18

19 Jóźwiak Dariusz Zielona Góra 10 B 13 33900 7 19

20 Skrendo Łukasz Zielona Góra 1 C 22 23580 7 20

21 Winnicki Sławomir Chlebowo A 9 19310 7 21

22 Koncur Artur Zielona Góra 1 B 26 33540 8 22

23 Toporowski Krzysztof Żary 1 A 10 16410 8 23

24 Woźniak Robert Lubsko 1 C 24 9880 85 24

25 Irzykowski Zygmunt Zielona Góra 10 B 27 27200 9 25

26 Brzeziński Mariusz Zielona Góra 10 A 1 14170 9 26

27 Franas Kazimierz Żary 1 C 17 8490 9 27

28 Purowski Marcin Zielona Góra 5 B 12 20770 10 28

29 Wojtasik Zbigniew Lubsko 1 A 3 12960 10 29

30 Kowalski Zdzisław Zielona Góra 4 - - - 11 NS
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1 Petrykowski Grzegorz Gubin 1 C 18 51210 1 1

2 Frymark Krzysztof Zielona Góra 20 B 29 47670 1 2

3 Barański Krzysztof Gubin 1 A 3 29440 1 3

4 Liczbiński Wojciech Gubin 2 C 25 47250 2 4

5 Koncur Artur Zielona Góra 1 B 27 43230 2 5

6 Purowski Marcin Zielona Góra 5 A 2 28960 2 6

7 Franas Kazimierz Żary 1 B 28 42450 3 7

8 Brzeziński Mariusz Zielona Góra 10 C 24 37680 3 8

9 Kempa Kamil Zielona Góra 20 A 6 22690 3 9

10 Mazur Kazimierz Świebodzin 2 B 26 40580 4 10

11 Kanarek Krzysztof Żary 8 C 22 36910 4 11

12 Rulkowski Jacek Kargowa 1 A 9 20360 4 12

13 Trzebny Dawid Gubin 1 C 23 26390 5 13

14 Kowalski Zdzisław Zielona Góra 4 B 30 26110 5 14

15 Irzykowski Zygmunt Zielona Góra 10 A 1 15100 5 15

16 Toporowski Krzysztof Żary 1 B 13 23590 6 16

17 Jóźwiak Dariusz Zielona Góra 10 C 21 20990 6 17

18 Kapuściński Krzysztof Żagań 1 A 5 12390 6 18

19 Małyszko Michał Lubsko 1 B 11 21890 7 19

20 Skrendo Łukasz Zielona Góra 1 C 16 18810 7 20

21 Liczbiński Edward Gubin 2 A 7 12010 7 21

22 Grzebalski Daniel Świebodzin 2 B 12 21410 8 22

23 Gagajewski Łukasz Zielona Góra 10 C 17 17060 8 23

24 Skokowski Andrzej Gubin 2 A 10 9710 8 24

25 Rzewuski Tadeusz Zielona Góra 12 C 20 14580 9 25

26 Winnicki Sławomir Chlebowo A 4 7300 9 26

27 Sandecki Tomasz Gubin 1 B 15 4780 9 27

28 Czajka Krzysztof Zielona Góra 10 C 19 11040 10 28

29 Wojtasik Zbigniew Lubsko 1 B 14 3930 10 29

30 Woźniak Robert Lubsko 1 A 8 0 10 30
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1 Skrendo Łukasz Zielona Góra 1 A 6 28680 1 1

2 Czajka Krzysztof Zielona Góra 10 B 34 20950 1 2

3 Trzebny Dawid Gubin 1 C 39 20060 1 3

4 Małyszko Michał Lubsko 1 A 2 26010 2 4

5 Jóźwiak Dariusz Zielona Góra 10 C 44 17290 2 5

6 Mazur Kazimierz Świebodzin 2 B 25 13230 2 6

7 Brzeziński Mariusz Zielona Góra 10 C 37 15820 3 7

8 Frymark Krzysztof Zielona Góra 20 A 3 14770 3 8

9 Sandecki Tomasz Gubin 1 B 30 9240 3 9

10 Liczbiński Edward Gubin 2 C 48 11850 4 10

11 Woźniak Robert Lubsko 1 A 9 9630 4 11

12 Rulkowski Jacek Kargowa 1 B 31 9035 4 12

13 Winnicki Sławomir Chlebowo A 10 8360 5 13

14 Irzykowski Zygmunt Zielona Góra 10 B 33 8240 5 14

15 Grzebalski Daniel Świebodzin 2 C 47 8120 5 15

16 Kempa Kamil Zielona Góra 20 A 7 7885 6 16

17 Liczbiński Wojciech Gubin 2 B 29 7665 6 17

18 Rzewuski Tadeusz Zielona Góra 12 C 45 7385 6 18

19 Gagajewski Łukasz Zielona Góra 10 C 38 6285 7 19

20 Petrykowski Grzegorz Gubin 1 A 8 4735 7 20

21 Toporowski Krzysztof Żary 1 B 28 2120 7 21

22 Kanarek Krzysztof Żary 8 C 36 2945 8 22

23 Kowalski Zdzisław Zielona Góra 4 A 4 2285 8 23

24 Skokowski Andrzej Gubin 2 B 26 1615 8 24

25 Franas Kazimierz Żary 1 C 43 1970 9 25

26 Barański Krzysztof Gubin 1 A 11 1605 9 26

27 Purowski Marcin Zielona Góra 5 B 27 0 9 27

28 Koncur Artur Zielona Góra 1 - - 0 10 NS

29 Kapuściński Krzysztof Żagań 1 - - 0 10 NS

30 Wojtasik Zbigniew Lubsko 1 - - 0 10 NS
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1 Frymark Krzysztof Zielona Góra 20 A 1 72510 1 1

2 Trzebny Dawid Gubin 1 B 28 70250 1 2

3 Brzeziński Mariusz Zielona Góra 10 C 16 48780 1 3

4 Skrendo Łukasz Zielona Góra 1 A 6 61750 2 4

5 Jóźwiak Dariusz Zielona Góra 10 B 11 57500 2 5

6 Mazur Kazimierz Świebodzin 2 C 25 42030 2 6

7 Franas Kazimierz Żary 1 A 7 57870 3 7

8 Liczbiński Wojciech Gubin 2 B 26 41990 3 8

9 Małyszko Michał Lubsko 1 C 18 36060 3 9

10 Rzewuski Tadeusz Zielona Góra 12 A 8 46240 4 10

11 Sandecki Tomasz Gubin 1 B 29 39170 4 11

12 Gagajewski Łukasz Zielona Góra 10 C 19 32490 4 12

13 Koncur Artur Zielona Góra 1 B 30 32730 5 13

14 Skokowski Andrzej Gubin 2 C 22 27870 5 14

15 Petrykowski Grzegorz Gubin 1 A 3 23750 5 15

16 Czajka Krzysztof Zielona Góra 10 C 17 26740 6 16

17 Toporowski Krzysztof Żary 1 B 14 25690 6 17

18 Purowski Marcin Zielona Góra 5 A 5 22790 6 18

19 Winnicki Sławomir Chlebowo C 20 24580 7 19

20 Rulkowski Jacek Kargowa 1 A 2 22640 7 20

21 Irzykowski Zygmunt Zielona Góra 10 B 12 20810 7 21

22 Kanarek Krzysztof Żary 8 C 23 24300 8 22

23 Kowalski Zdzisław Zielona Góra 4 B 13 19240 8 23

24 Liczbiński Edward Gubin 2 A 4 18620 8 24

25 Woźniak Robert Lubsko 1 C 21 16970 9 25

26 Wojtasik Zbigniew Lubsko 1 A 10 14730 9 26

27 Kempa Kamil Zielona Góra 20 B 27 9360 9 27

28 Grzebalski Daniel Świebodzin 2 - - - 10 NS

29 Kapuściński Krzysztof Żagań 1 - - - 10 NS

30 Barański Krzysztof Gubin 1 - - - 10 NS
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